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Nakup (Castka) - 09.2019  08.2020  07.2021 06,2022  05.2023  04.2024
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 109,60 CZK
Max 110,20 CzK Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 108,20 CZK Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 108,80 CZK
den)
Cena vazeni 109,119267 Souvisejici produkty Erste Group
obchodovanym objemem CzK Typ produktu Produkty
Objem (kusy) 363.151 Turbo long/short 5
Obchodovany objem 39.626.770,80
Pocet obchodu 307
Po§ledni zobchodovany 130 Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
pocet
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
Futures a opce Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Souvisejici Futures B 26.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Souvisejici Opce _ 25.07.2024 [ = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
24.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
. - _ . . '_
PDF ke stazeni 23.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava Xy
i 22.07.2024 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava T
Report spole¢nosti: MONETA MONEY &
BANK A.S.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0008040318-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0008040318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0008040318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CZ0008040318&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CZ0008040318&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0008040318&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27bf177e3fe0952e5234c3f8e992907f351575c08fc21e33407a5e404cac4d31&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=327ef27a03441e97f&time=1722139972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4aa5a3b00f473e02e9e700de2db393bdee4338e94e7735bb40ae38c302910a7&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea663da5aa887b1c2&time=1722139972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d8aaa31259dcf544229ba60d4ed7edaebaaf02d3fe93fd49b7e72fcaf9784fa&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=afabd3a13984f2f14&time=1722139972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4574b7b9e8c145963748b32e9d3f5cdf6a4715ea8483044ba18d5fd23939da9b&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bdc7439eba3ccd8da&time=1722139972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2be61be8c57680d5ecef7497807f1334863395dc3c4971ee3c6f644a16ef5fdc&idfile=60727&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60727%2F2024-07-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3cb87f2aa16416b4e&time=1722139972&tool=RSC
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VSechny burzy pro MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Burza [3]

Stuttgart
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues
Berlin

Datum

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

26.07.2024
17.05.2024
26.07.2024

Cas

08:17
16:16
08:04
16:20

08:03
19:10
08:04

Cena

4,145 EUR
108,60 CZK
4,34 EUR
82,45 CZK

4,245 EUR
4,15 USD
4,245 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)
0,00

39,63

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

obchodu
3

307

1

1

2

1

3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CZ0008040318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161032825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160913027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161227786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161227786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160913028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184546177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161032826

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Detaily

26.07.2024 16:16:07

Cena
108,60 CZK

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,18% (-0,20)

ISIN CZ0008040318
Symbol MONET
Burza Prague Stock

Exchange
Ména CzK
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 2.190 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark PX INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 109,60 CZK
Max 110,20 CZK
Min 108,20 CZK
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 108,80 CZK
den)
Cena vazena 109,119267
obchodovanym objemem CzK
Objem (kusy) 363.151
Obchodovany objem 39.626.770,80
Pocet obchodt 307
Posledni zobchodovany 130
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +0,00% +0,00% +0,00%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,00 +0,00  +0,00
Beta 0,81 0,83 0,61
Volatilita 73,64 53,82 31,01
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Souvisejici produkty Erste Group

Typ produktu
Turbo long/short

05.2023 04.2024

110,00 CZK (400.892
103,62 CZK (347.666
100,43 CZK (439.162
94,62 CZK (375.106
111,40 CZK (24.07.2024
92,90 CZK (02.01.2024
111,40 CZK (24.07.2024
80,20 CZK (27.07.2023

NN NG N AN

Produkty
5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0008040318

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

MONETA Money Bank, a.s. engages in the provision of financial products and services. It
operates through the following segments: Commercial, Retail, and Treasury and Other. The
Commercial segment includes individually and portfolio managed commercial loans, finance
leases. The Retail segment is composed of consumer loans, mortgages, and auto financing,
which include finance leases. The Other and Treasury segment focuses mainly in
investment banking and equity investments and other areas that are not included in the
other segments. The company was founded on June 9, 1998 and is headquartered in
Prague, Czech Repubilic.

P4 MONETA 5

Kontakty
MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

BB Centrum, Vyskocilova 1442/1b - 140 28
Prague

Telefon:+420-224-441-111

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti

Tomas Spurny Chairman of Managing Gabriel Eichler Chairman of Supervisory

Fax:+420-224-448-199 Board Board
E-mail:- Carl Normann  Member of Executive Miroslav Member of Supervisory
okt Committee Singer Board
PDF ke stazeni Jan Fricek Member of Executive Jana Vybo Member of Supervisory
: . Committee okova Board
Report spolecnosti: MONETA MONEY Jan Novotny Member of Executive Clare Clarke Member of Supervisory
BANK A.S. ;
Committee Board
Klara Starkova Member of Executive Denis Hall Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Katerina Member of Supervisory
Jirskov Board
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Klara Escobar

Member of Supervisory
Board

Michal Member of Supervisory
Petrman Board
Zuzana Member of Supervisory
Filipova Board

4/4


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0008040318-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0008040318
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